Form 4.20

S

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Attars S.95/99

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the

Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use

.........................................

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
6373081 |

Name of Company

(a) Insert full name of

company }(a) MILESTONE HOMES (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED

(b) Insert full names ' We (b) Richard Frank Simms and Steven Peter Ford
Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a

(c) Insert date statement of the company’s affairs as at 8 April 2009

Date 8 April 2009

y \
For Official Use
Presenter's name  F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD Liquidation Section Post Room
address and INSOL HOUSE

reference (ifany) 39 STATION ROAD

A 1 Ao

LEICESTERSHIRE LEI7 4AP g

’;?, *A2BEOS42*
Al4 18/04/2009 30

COMPANIES HOUSE




4

Rule 4.34-CVL

(a) Insent full name and
occupation

(b) Insert full address

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

MILESTONE HOMES (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED
Statement as to affairs of
MILESTONE HOMES (SOUTH EAST) LIMITED

on the 8th April 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution for
winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Qaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

I(a) Rob Burnham

of (b) 12 Palmeira Yard, 75 Holland Road, Brighton, East Sussex BN3 1JN

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked B to B4 are to the
best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of
above named company as at 8th April 2009 (being a date not more than 14 days before
the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as
Development and sale of real estate

©. M. PARSONS & PARTNERS

FlalaNJdFavarey

Wi T LA

SOVEREIGN HOUSE
212-224 SHAFTESBURY AVENUE
LONDON WC2H 8PR e

Sworn at we
worn a — -.‘._...-.,A....-.Amqae‘ﬁ’mm%
Date M S0
K Signature(s) 0\/)

Before me Yz~ dapuic s s
v

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent
are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.
A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused
by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets

Assets’

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cah In Hand

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
5,000 5,000
5,000

A

Signature bo\x) ML\@bc—_Date 8th April 2009
P——




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating

chargeholders)

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Ordinary A Shares

Ordinary B Shares

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
I S
5,000

£
(17,131) (17,131)
(12,131)

£
Nil Nil
(12,131)

£
Nil Nil
(12,131)

£
Nil Nil
(12,131)

£
(214,773)| (214,773)
(226,904)

£
Nil Nil
(226,904)

£
(280) (280)
(700) (700)
£ (227,884)

Signature

Q oby Mk%(vqu-&\,v_ Date

8th April 2009




6002 {1dvy yig e

- q4Z1 6141 mm,_mm?m: yred (M
o>o.=U haa cm_.:.:um mmuEm:m mmo Smﬁﬁm m.mo sm_utm
‘ Od1 ZIHY SIOAdAING
18s1 XassnS 159 WVHSYOH 109118 YUON §7 | passurey) sAmqpeig
907 dH8 9ND Admg HOIAINVID
Yied plojsun(] 61 suip{ing ¢} U wndanig
0bS‘9 g1 1Ig INI AS[worg 19918 Y3ty 61| 0D % JIneg
L08 Z46 0THY X9ssnS 1sapy AT TMVID
PEOY UOMAN 31U [[2d YL [T jurodjjeg
0L1°9 £dd LN Weyuaxoag peoy duieH 97 SuDpy [ v 1N
cc7 4d9 SNS
NOQNIMS [[IH [JWpUIg 20Ud)) [BATY panwIy [eAaly
i /1c SV0 TND Aa1mg DNIMOM Poomyoolg
nﬁmow— Ew:.mc:OU NN— mufoa mmOO mcw_m=<
¥ 3
A1moas uaA1d IoNpam Aq piy 19ap Jo (apovisod yum) uBWIED IO
mo 0:_N> b_.SOOm OHNQ bmuﬁuom Aue ,*O m:SoQ junowy mmo._Eu/w uou:uuho mo uE&Z

-uoissassod s Auedwoo sy ul Kadoid 1940 31313 JO UOHUS)AI TUILLIR]D SIONPAId pup $IVNAIIS 10 spood jo A[ddns oy Jo asueApE U pred sjunowe
Surune(d s15wWoIsNd pup siudwWIde ajes [eUONIpUOd 10 Fuises| [a1eYD ‘oSeyoInd-au1y I9PUN SIONPAID AJIUPT pue SI0NPaId [ spnjdul isnw nod  JLON

s101pat) Auedmo))

q




QOON :Hﬁ—< —.—.-w UHNQ .................................. .

amyeusig

AV9 LENL Nossng iseq |
8IS VAS NO SQIVNOLT LS peoy uopuog 638 Swoisnyy
-/ 8 9SNOH wea2() Jup) dsuerjdwo)) AouaA[osuf 2 ONUIAY W H
89 dve6 1D MODSVYID LSEL Xod Od pAog] 981035)
62 OV 2£S4 UoAy TOLSNIE p17 Judurewidinbyg
Amqgspuow]y 15 993y weIpend) Y1 0£97 [ende) g0
VVE §1HY xossng 1sed MOY
L6 LS04 peoy somd7] asnoy Amq3urjio pmiq
16 VVG §1HY xassng ised MOY
LSTYO peoy sama asnol Anq3uiig pingg
9971 Z71S L1HY Xossn§ 1oy HLVAH
SQAVMAVH PEASHOTH peoy uopuo panuwry SV
D08 91d
$8L°08 SPUB[PIAL 1S9, IWYHONINYIE uoiseqdpy puswAo]dury
peoy A2[8eH <§-¢8 asnoy AaSey ool Ui Jo wawredaqq
10T DdT 0V AN
TJ04ddd peoy Weqwiody £9-£9 U 1S9M ddd
171 AVI JIHY
Xassng 19 INVHSYOH Peoy uopuo’| zz ApunpoLr)
el HAl ¢N"
¥assng 158 GJAQH NUIAY ISIL] £ S 1Bl uosy00)) [ 4 JA
20719 Vit eNd Xassug 1seq NOLHORY
peoy PUB[[OH §L PIEA EIDUW(E] 7] wreyumg (¥ I
¥ ¥
AILnoas uaAl lonpamn Aq plaY 193p jo (apooisod yum) JUBWIE[D IO
Joan[ep | A1mo3s e Aumaas Aue Jo s[reRg junoury SSAUIPPY I0NpaId JO dUeN

‘uoissassod §,Auedwod ay ur Auadoid 1940 o313 JO UOIUI)I FULWIR[D SIONPAII pup SIVNAIAS 10 spood jo Ajddns ayp Jo aoueape ul pied syunowe
Sutuwe]d s1awWoisnd pup Sjusweasde o(es [euonIpuod Jo Juises| [oueyd ‘oseyond-a11y J9pun SI0)PAId AJ1IUSPI pue SI01PI [[e apnjoul isnw oA HLON

§10)1paa) Auedmo))

14

6007 114dY jo Aep g styy parep

1d

JO NABPLIJY aY) Ul 0] paLIdJal

PIBW NQIYXT 21} SIS




600 1udy g s

oy Eaa

160 NTI8 DI NOANOT
122115 HI9q[AAN SIOUD[OS poomIdpU) O/ uesa ] sy
cc 08 61ND MO TIVH ¥ed ssauisng
! MO[IBH 31U SSIUISNE ABMUIDIN $(] NG QuITAH A9y
031 VU8 CIHY Xossn§ 1som NITID
ADANRLLY VA Peoy 181§ 9nua)) Ieisu], ¢ iuf) [a13S3%]
z NNT TITHY X9ssng 1sosm WVHSYOH
4 A\ 3sIOYOB[g ASNOH S1UIOC] §01 [ IAIUd) Y [T
091 OHY 9470M
NOUNOT YoAMpLY [§ 3SNOH YoAmply P UOSMI[
1L ENE xassng 1sed JAOH 250[D ystjsuy guneoy
08% jred ssauisng ysijduy 6 1upy oo pug pue uiqun|J uosyoef
DYUS CTHY Xossng jsom
0C1 INVHSYUOH 21e1s7 [ersnpu] 9s0[) pIejyde|g
Sl VoI
HA8 €1HY X3ssng 159 WYHSYOH A133umg
Lyy WU VEN U310 saulg ureg }euspon 9a21) 3ury premoy
0TI TAICIHY WVHSYOH jlounod
¢ 1200 YUON 9SNOH YIed $IPQO [19UN0)) 19L0SI(] WeYSIOH
INT 019D XHASSH uoyjes
4! ‘9S0[7) YIRQEZI[] 2NUD)) SSIUISn UOHJeS
91N 11 3J1JJ(O WO
¥ Ej
Aunoas uoAId Jo1pa1d Aq p1oy 199p jo (spodsod yym) JUBWIR[d 10
Joanea | Aiumoas ae( AILnoas Aue Jo sjre1a(] junoury SSAIppPY 1011paId JO SWEN

‘uotssassod s Luedwod sy ur Apsdoad 1540 3113 JO uonu)aI FuIlIE]d SI01PAID Pup $331A19S 10 SPood jo A|ddns a3 Jo sourape ui pred sjunowe
Surwie|s s1owoisns pup s)uswasiSe s[es [euc1puod 1o Juises] [apeyd ‘aseyaind-a1iy Japun SIONPaAId AJHUSP! PUE SI011PaId ([ apnjoul Jsnw no . JLON

$10}1pa.1) Auedmo)

[4:

600T [1dV jo Aep (g sty parep

d

JO VABPIJIY 911 Ul O] paLiajal
POYIEW QIYXT oY) S1 SIY,




@OCN —..—h&{ wa UH_.NQ ............... visesgeneesasgannegons .\§ .

(

...... . UE#N—.—WMW

S61 VP TIHY X9ssng 159 WVHSUOH
yre ssauisng 28euosre asnoy [edovutrg redutg
8LIT dM 1 L1LY Aoumg INOSAT 0S€ X0g'O'd | paywr ypaI) wniwig
1621 LS +94 spuelptin 1S9 HLVAH AdTAVID
peoy [ITH [epp=y 0§-L8 2SnoH e[[iyIqeD OAESIaMO ]
8¢ ANL
ENg Xo8sng IS JAQH 2NUAY [[IASN L1 1 adioy | pue ayead
£50°8 Sdg ocHYA
XASS Dm.co&EbSm 2e)sH [eLnsnpuy 1ojem esoy e[ned
¢ VS C1THY Xa55n§ 159
vev'c WVHSYOH 12248 usang) 1noy) A1ssuey)) 10]Ae ] uosplae(] [ned
b7 X9 0ZAN LNI PIOJSI[AY ‘playIeT] sueT|
SIAH MaN Yded ssouisng jutodisap ¢ 1wup) Sunueysrapy 1njred
[z NAS ¢THY
Xassng 159 INVHSHOH 2AHJ 100J51[0D) | Af12YS S pue fd
€<l HXI1 €840
ATHHJYAVYD 2181SH [eLnsnpu] wdlsam dnoin) SHd
8E6°C DHOOTLY ATENS
ae34e[D) peoy UOCUIIIO)) € SSNOH UOABUI|D) edawp
000°1 dVS 9dH 1iysweydunong
NWVHSTINY onuaAy wsijiys JHHN
€59 dre TITHY xessng 159y WVHSHOH
peoy pIojpImo) yred [ernsnpu] 33puqpeold ejuddeN
¥ ¥
A1Lnoos u2A13 1011pa10 Aq p[oY 192p Jo (spoaisod ypm) juewWIR)D 10
joanep | Aunosas se(] £unoas Aue Jo s[re1a( junoury SSaIppy 1011pald JO dWeN

-uotssassod s Aurdwoo ayy ur Kadoud 19A0 [ Jo uonuslal SUTWITE[D SI0UPAID pup $321A138 10 spood Jo A|ddns ayp jo aoueape ul pied syjunowre
Suiwie]d s19WOISND pup sjuawaaIde d[es [RUOIIPUCS JO Fuises] {a1eYD “aseyaind-aa1y Jopun s1031paJd AJ1uspt pue sI10)1paJd |je spujdut jsnw no A J.LON

§1031pa34)) Auedwmo))

td

6007 114dy Jo Aep g sty parep

td

JO NABPLJY 31 Ut 0] palIa)al

PIRW QIYXT SY) ST SIYL




aInjeudig i

97 VLI 1d] JIo0HnS HOIMSAI 19248 siell{ "
SIYseD) SVI ouBINSU] SIITM ,
LS9 MXS +d YILSVOIONOU Z£6 Xod Od P UOJEPOA |
675°8 MNE 8SH [osug NOLAI'TD pajuny
OprUAWIOL] 9 ] 9SNOY [[oMmXB Jo[Ae ] 0D % [[eMXeN 10]4R],
06¢ dHl
CIHY xossng 1S9 WVHSYOH 19248 158 €6 Spulld xassng§
6ty fe9
790 MODSVTD S1ABBU[I]A 1990 URIA €1 siorerauany Apaadg
oF'Y ZNE
CING xassng 159, ONIHLYOM [t X0d Od IS WDYINOg
61 €449 17NO Admg ONIOM PeOY 3[00d §1 yuiododay
Loz MO9 £1HY Xassng
19 TV SdOD 2ueT Isjempeolq SHqeLS 3y |, SHO
/¢ AHL XA
NOAH( 1a19xg ‘Aepy a18eq ‘Uno)D A3qQV £-C dewoig
¥ ¥
Aumnoas uaAId I01Ipaxd Aq Py 199p Jo (apomsod yim) 1UBWIRD 10
Joonfep | Aiumnoas se(] Aumoas AUe Jo sjiesq junoury SSaIppV JIOJPIID JO JWeN

-uoissassod s Auedwoa sy ur Kuadoud 1940 3 Jo uoualel Sutwie|d SIOHPAId pup $331AISS 10 spood jo A|ddns ays jo oueape uy pred sjunowe
Fuiune|d S19WOISNY pup sUswWa2IFe 9[es [euolpuod Jo Juises| [aueyo “aseydind-al1y I9puUn sI0)Pa1d AJ1Uap! pue s10)pald (e apnpoul isnwino A  HLON

sio)pai)) Auedwo))
vd 6007 11dy jo Aep yig siy1 pajep
JO 1ABRDLJY 31 UI 0] PaLId)dl
P pasrew nquyxg oy st sy




